Specifications are subject to change without notice.
TRG500V
6W SWITCHING
ADAPTER
S      E      R      I      E      S
175
TRG501-15V
TRG501V

LOAD
REGULATION
Ordering information
AC Plug Type
A : USA 2 Pin
E : Europe 2 Pin
U : British 3 Pin
S : Australia 2 Pin
DC Plug Type
* Please see
more detailed
descriptions
OVP
E: With OVP
DC Cable Length and Type
01 : 720mm
02 : 1220mm
03 : 1800mm
11 : 720mm with Ferrite Core
12 : 1220mm with Ferrite Core
13 : 1800mm with Ferrite Core
* 20AWG / UL2468
Model No
TRG5XX   - X     - XX X XX
• Universal Input Range 90-264VAC
• Meets EN55022 Class B and